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2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:01pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Sakk-Xchange

Guad Squad

Jack Attack

T-Birds

Men of Marotti

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Catch a Wave
Sakk-Xchange

Guad Squad

Jack Attack

T-Birds

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Granite State Boys
Catch a Wave
Sakk-Xchange

Guad Squad

Jack Attack

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Marauders

Granite State Boys
Catch a Wave
Sakk-Xchange

Guad Squad

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Slugs

Marauders

Granite State Boys
Catch a Wave
Sakk-Xchange

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Men of Marotti

Slugs

Marauders

Granite State Boys
Catch a Wave

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
T-Birds

Men of Marotti

Slugs

Marauders

Granite State Boys

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Jack Attack

T-Birds

Men of Marotti

Slugs

Marauders

137.60

85.50
136.30
159.90
126.90

163.30
109.30
178.60
185.00
126.70

142.40
149.80
111.80
127.00
107.00

137.90

96.50
123.50
134.40
140.40

142.90
143.40
103.60
151.60
154.60

72.80
163.70
126.10
112.80
111.30

115.60
81.00
188.70
134.40
66.90

145.90

95.30
152.40
155.80
161.60

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Kingpins

Catch a Wave
Granite State Boys
Marauders

Slugs

Kingpins

Granite State Boys
Marauders

Slugs

Men of Marotti

Kingpins
Marauders
Slugs

Men of Marotti
T-Birds

Kingpins
Slugs

Men of Marotti
T-Birds

Jack Attack

Kingpins

Men of Marotti
T-Birds

Jack Attack
Guad Squad

Kingpins
T-Birds

Jack Attack
Guad Squad
Sakk-Xchange

Kingpins

Jack Attack
Guad Squad
Sakk-Xchange
Catch a Wave

Kingpins

Guad Squad
Sakk-Xchange
Catch a Wave
Granite State Boys
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167.20
144.20
125.60
140.80
102.20

137.70
155.70
130.00

94.20
133.70

123.20
139.60
132.60
105.40
118.20

135.90
141.60
182.30
136.60
176.90

155.80
128.80

94.70
158.20
138.90

103.10
123.50
156.30
120.10
124.30

126.40
121.20
146.70
106.30
104.40

113.00
133.70
168.50
137.50
156.30
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Guad Squad

Jack Attack

T-Birds

Men of Marotti

Slugs

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Sakk-Xchange

Guad Squad

Jack Attack

T-Birds

Men of Marotti

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Catch a Wave
Sakk-Xchange

Guad Squad

Jack Attack

T-Birds

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Granite State Boys
Catch a Wave
Sakk-Xchange

Guad Squad

Jack Attack

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Jack Attack

Granite State Boys
Kingpins

Slugs

Men of Marotti

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Sakk-Xchange
Marauders

Guad Squad

Slugs

Catch a Wave

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Catch a Wave
Granite State Boys
Guad Squad

Jack Attack
Kingpins
Marauders

Men of Marotti
Sakk-Xchange
Slugs

T-Birds

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

139.20 VS Kingpins

168.00 Vs Sakk-Xchange

101.10 Vs Catch a Wave
96.80 Vs Granite State Boys

139.10 Vs Marauders

129.20 Vs Kingpins

162.20 Vs Catch a Wave

154.60 Vs Granite State Boys

117.40 VS Marauders

102.10 Vs Slugs

109.30 VS Kingpins

118.00 Vs Granite State Boys

119.70 VS Marauders

139.60 Vs Slugs

118.90 VS Men of Marotti

131.00 Vs Kingpins

144.00 VS Marauders

119.20 Vs Slugs

129.50 VS Men of Marotti

140.40 Vs T-Birds

154.00 VS Guad Squad

147.40 Vs Sakk-Xchange

142.90 VS T-Birds

130.90 Vs Marauders

122.60 Vs Catch a Wave

152.70 Vs Kingpins

147.70 VS Jack Attack

147.40 Vs T-Birds

131.80 VS Granite State Boys

128.00 VS Men of Marotti

No Games Scheduled
168.00
129.00
137.60
130.90
171.60
142.80

85.90
114.10
143.10
154.70

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

153.20

95.60
115.30
141.00
108.50

118.00
125.50
103.90
139.70

83.80

135.40
118.20
110.40
157.40
129.10

185.50
147.80
126.10
105.30
104.20

139.00
133.20

97.10
120.60
112.40

143.80
135.10

92.90
107.10
108.00
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Catch a Wave
Granite State Boys
Guad Squad

Jack Attack
Kingpins
Marauders

Men of Marotti
Sakk-Xchange
Slugs

T-Birds

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Kingpins

Jack Attack

Granite State Boys

Guad Squad

Marauders

Men of Marotti

Sakk-Xchange

T-Birds

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Catch a Wave
Granite State Boys
Guad Squad

Jack Attack
Kingpins
Marauders

Men of Marotti
Sakk-Xchange
Slugs

T-Birds

No Games Scheduled
113.90
132.90
145.20
120.00
121.30

92.60
117.30
142.50
193.60
163.70

164.30 VS Slugs
172.40 VS Catch a Wave
120.40
127.10
102.20
159.80
91.90
73.80

No Games Scheduled
139.20
93.90
128.40
126.10
103.10
112.80
63.40
104.50
127.00
95.90

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

103.50
139.20
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