Jabo Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:01pm ET

Wald NELWARD				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	127.60		Vingning	167.00
Sakk-Xchange Guad Squad	137.60 85.50	VS	Kingpins Catch a Wave	167.20 144.20
Jack Attack	136.30	VS	Granite State Boys	125.60
T-Birds	159.90	vs vs	Marauders	140.80
Men of Marotti	126.90	vs vs	Slugs	102.20
ivien of ivialout	120.90	VS	Siugs	102.20
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Catch a Wave	163.30	VS	Kingpins	137.70
Sakk-Xchange	109.30	VS	Granite State Boys	155.70
Guad Squad	178.60	VS	Marauders	130.00
Jack Attack	185.00	VS	Slugs	94.20
T-Birds	126.70	VS	Men of Marotti	133.70
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Granite State Boys	142.40	VS	Kingpins	123.20
Catch a Wave	149.80	VS	Marauders	139.60
Sakk-Xchange	111.80	VS	Slugs	132.60
Guad Squad	127.00	VS	Men of Marotti	105.40
Jack Attack	107.00	VS	T-Birds	118.20
odok / ttdok	107.00	٧٥	1 Bilds	110.20
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Marauders	137.90	VS	Kingpins	135.90
Granite State Boys	96.50	VS	Slugs	141.60
Catch a Wave	123.50	VS	Men of Marotti	182.30
Sakk-Xchange	134.40	VS	T-Birds	136.60
Guad Squad	140.40	VS	Jack Attack	176.90
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Slugs	142.90	VS	Kingpins	155.80
Marauders	143.40	VS	Men of Marotti	128.80
Granite State Boys	103.60	VS	T-Birds	94.70
Catch a Wave	151.60	VS	Jack Attack	158.20
Sakk-Xchange	154.60	VS	Guad Squad	138.90
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Men of Marotti	72.80	VS	Kingpins	103.10
Slugs	163.70	VS	T-Birds	123.50
Marauders	126.10	VS	Jack Attack	156.30
Granite State Boys	112.80	VS	Guad Squad	120.10
Catch a Wave	111.30	VS	Sakk-Xchange	124.30
Wools 7 NEL Wools 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 T-Birds	115.60		Vingning	126.40
Men of Marotti	81.00	VS VS	Kingpins Jack Attack	121.20
Slugs	188.70		Guad Squad	146.70
Marauders	134.40	vs vs	Sakk-Xchange	106.30
Granite State Boys	66.90	VS	Catch a Wave	104.40
Granite Glate Boys	00.90	VS	Catch a wave	104.40
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Jack Attack	145.90	VS	Kingpins	113.00
T-Birds	95.30	VS	Guad Squad	133.70
Men of Marotti	152.40	VS	Sakk-Xchange	168.50
Slugs	155.80	VS	Catch a Wave	137.50
Marauders	161.60	VS	Granite State Boys	156.30



Jabo Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:01pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Guad Squad	139.20	VS	Kingpins	153.20
Jack Attack	168.00	VS	Sakk-Xchange	95.60
T-Birds	101.10	VS	Catch a Wave	115.30
Men of Marotti	96.80	VS	Granite State Boys	141.00
Slugs	139.10	VS	Marauders	108.50
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Sakk-Xchange	129.20	VS	Kingpins	118.00
Guad Squad	162.20	VS	Catch a Wave	125.50
Jack Attack	154.60	VS	Granite State Boys	103.90
T-Birds	117.40	VS	Marauders	139.70
Men of Marotti	102.10	VS	Slugs	83.80
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Catch a Wave	109.30	VS	Kingpins	135.40
Sakk-Xchange	118.00	VS	Granite State Boys	118.20
Guad Squad	119.70	VS	Marauders	110.40
Jack Attack	139.60	VS	Slugs	157.40
T-Birds	118.90	VS	Men of Marotti	129.10
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Granite State Boys	131.00	VS	Kingpins	185.50
Catch a Wave	144.00	VS	Marauders	147.80
Sakk-Xchange	119.20	VS	Slugs	126.10
Guad Squad	129.50	VS	Men of Marotti	105.30
Jack Attack	140.40	VS	T-Birds	104.20
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Jack Attack	154.00	VS	Guad Squad	139.00
Granite State Boys	147.40	VS	Sakk-Xchange	133.20
Kingpins	142.90	VS	T-Birds	97.10
Slugs	130.90	VS	Marauders	120.60
Men of Marotti	122.60	vs	Catch a Wave	112.40
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Sakk-Xchange	152.70	VS	Kingpins	143.80
Marauders	147.70	VS	Jack Attack	135.10
Guad Squad	147.40	VS	T-Birds	92.90
Slugs	131.80	VS	Granite State Boys	107.10
Catch a Wave	128.00	VS	Men of Marotti	108.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
-,	No Ga	mes Sched	uled	
Catch a Wave	168.00			
Granite State Boys	129.00			
Guad Squad	137.60			
Jack Attack	130.90			
Kingpins	171.60			
Marauders	142.80			
Men of Marotti	85.90			
Sakk-Xchange	114.10			
Slugs	143.10			
T Diada	45470			

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

T-Birds

154.70



Jabo Football League

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:01pm ET

	No Ga	mes Sched	duled	_
Catch a Wave	113.90			
Granite State Boys	132.90			
Guad Squad	145.20			
Jack Attack	120.00			
Kingpins	121.30			
Marauders	92.60			
Men of Marotti	117.30			
Sakk-Xchange	142.50			
Slugs	193.60			
T-Birds	163.70			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Kingpins	164.30	vs	Slugs	103.50
Jack Attack	172.40	VS	Catch a Wave	139.20
Granite State Boys	120.40			
Guad Squad	127.10			
Marauders	102.20			
Men of Marotti	159.80			
Sakk-Xchange	91.90			
T-Birds	73.80			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
	No Ga	mes Sched	duled	
Catch a Wave	139.20			
Granite State Boys	93.90			
Guad Squad	128.40			
Jack Attack	126.10			
Kingpins	103.10			
Marauders	112.80			
Men of Marotti	63.40			
Sakk-Xchange	104.50			
Slugs	127.00			
T-Birds	95.90			